Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, October 30th, 2020
Head sold - 3086

STEERS - Yrlg

Zeeland, ND 120 Black 912 $144.25
Zeeland, ND 60 BBWF 917 $144.25
Zeeland, ND 60 Black 914 $144.25
Linton, ND 55 Mix 830 $141.50
Zeeland, ND 60 Black 921 $140.50
Linton, ND 62 Mix 963 $138.25
Zeeland, ND 53 Mix 995 $137.50
Robinson, ND 19 Blk/Red 982 $132.25
Zeeland, ND 57 Black 1045 $129.75
Zeeland, ND 57 BBWF 1061 $129.75
Napoleon, ND 58 Black 1060 $127.75
Calves
Moffit, ND 51 BBWF 374 $187.75
Driscoll, ND 3 Black 363 $157.50
Solen, ND 15 BBWF 449 $178.00
Driscoll, ND 12 Black 444 $177.00
Moffit, ND 115 Black 456 $174.00
Driscoll, ND 50 Black 558 $164.25
Trail City, SD 90 Black 542 $161.50
Solen, ND 96 BBWF 576 $161.25
Bismarck, ND 48 Blk/Red 529 $160.50
McLaughlin, SD 36 BBWF 581 $160.25
Fredonia, ND 37 Mix 519 $160.00
McLaughlin, SD 81 Black 657 $158.75
Gackle, ND 20 Blk/Red 555 $158.50
Solen, ND 79 Black 692 $157.25
Kintyre, ND 43 Red 586 $154.00
Bismarck, ND 24 Black 618 $146.00
Fredonia, ND 56 Mix 671 $145.50
Gackle, ND 46 Blk/Red 676 $143.00
McClusky, ND 41 Blk/Red 784 $131.00
HEIFERS-Yrlg
Linton, ND 58 Black 811 $131.25
Herreid, SD 117 BBWF 960 $127.00
Herreid, SD 7 Red/Char 965 $125.00
Linton, ND 54 Mix 989 $124.00
Herreid, SD 59 BBWF 986 $124.00
Calves
Solen, ND 97 Black 529 $153.25
McLaughlin, SD 99 BBWF 555 $152.50



McLaughlin, SD
Solen, ND
Bismarck, ND
Linton, ND
Driscoll, ND
Solen, ND
McLaughlin, SD
Fredonia, ND

11 Blk/Red
19 Black
14 Black
20 Blk/Red
46 Black
22 Black
28 BBWF
42 Mix

High Yielding Cows - $65.00 - $69.00
Middle Yielding Cows - $56.00-$64.00
Low Yielding Cows - $40.00 - $45.00

Bulls - $65.00 - $82.00

447
452
526
530
532
629
658
578

$151.25
$147.50
$146.00
$142.50
$141.00
$133.50
$132.75
$129.75



